Attn: Mr. Najmul Islam, 

Dear Mr. Nazmul, 

With reference to your earlier discussion on dated 08.06.21 

Sl.No Descriptions Quantity Unit 

Price(BDT) 

Total 

Price(BDT) 

01. KXA 33604-B-L 3200 A- Bolt-On-Left elbow -4W-IP67 2 Set 135,000 270,000 

Total Amount: 270,000 

In Word: Two lac seventy thousand taka only. 

Terms and Conditions: 

01. Terms of Payments : 100% payment will be paid after delivery the product. 

02. Delivery : within 45 days. 

03. Price Validity : 05 days  

Thanks & best Regards 

Jarin Tasnim